VMT Series Vacuum Meat Tumbler
INTRODUCTION
VMT Series Vacuum Meat Tumbler is in a vacuum state, using the principle of physical impact, to make
the material flip up and down in the drum, collide and rub against each other, and produce a large area of
evenly distributed massage and pickling, so that the even distribution of pickling liquid in the material is
more conducive. The salt-soluble protein is extracted to the greatest extent at the fastest speed, thereby
increasing the water holding capacity of the product, improving the elasticity, sliceability and taste of the
product, and greatly improving the yield of the product.
APPLICATION
The vacuum meat tumbler is mainly used for the marinating and processing of soy sauce, ham, bacon,
barbecue, sausage, leisure, poultry and other meat products and shrimp and other seafood.
FEATURES
 With pulmonary breathing function, the product does reciprocating movement of expansion and
contraction in the drum, improving the tissue structure of the meat, improving the knot strength and
water retention of the meat, improving the elasticity and yield of the product, and reducing cooking
losses;
 Enhance the tenderness and structural stability of meat, improve the slicing quality of meat products,
and prevent breakage during slicing.
 Single-speed tumbling, one-time vacuuming or production according to customer requirements.
 The machine is made of high-quality stainless steel, the round head has large rolling space, reasonable
design, and low operating noise;
 The unique arc-shaped or in-line design of the blade makes the marinade evenly distributed, does not
cause damage to the marinade, and improves the tenderness and appearance of the product;
 Waterproof computer control;
 It has the functions of continuous tumbling, intermittent tumbling, overturning and discharging.
Product Details
Technical Parameters
Model Drum Capacity(L) Power Output(kg) Inner Diameter Outer Dimension
VMT-50 50L 1.1KW 28KG 600mm 840x500x930mm
VMT-100 100L 1.1KW 60KG 600mm 1200x750x1200mm
VMT-200 200L 2.2KW 120KG 800mm 1230x710x1300mm
VMT-300 300L 2.2KW 150KG 1000mm 1250x800x1500mm
VMT-400 400L 3.75KW 200KG 1000mm 1500x800x1500mm
VMT-500 500L 3.75KW 250KG 1000mm 2000x1000x1500mm
VMT-600 600L 3.75KW 350KG 1000mm 2100x1000x1600mm
VMT-800 800L 5.5KW 450KG 1200mm 2000x1250x1800mm
VMT-1000 1000L 5.5KW 600KG 1200mm 2500x1550x2000mm
Warranty & Package
Warranty: 24 months from B/L date
Package: International Standard Veneer Case
Contact Us Today:
JINAN WINTRUE MACHINERY CO., LTD
Jinan City/ Shandong Province/ China
Cell / WhatsApp: +86 13806408399
WeChat: +86 13806408399
Email: sales@wintruepack.com